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11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19

20
21
22

Cadmium

Chemical Oxygen Demand

Color

Copper‘

Cyanide
Formaldehyde

Free Chlorine
Hexavalent Chromium
Lead

Manganese

Mercury

Nickel
Oil & Grease
pH

Phenols

Selenium

Sulfide
Temperature

Total Dissolved Solids

Sl dsuaie BRI
1 Arsenic Digestion, Hydride Generation/Atomic Absorption
Spectrometric Method®
2 Barium Digestion, Direct Nitrous Oxide-Acetylene Flame
Method?
3 Biochemical Oxygen Demand | 1) 5-Day BOD Test, Azide Modification Method?

2) 5-Day BOD Test, Membrane Electrode Method™?
Digestion, Direct Air-Acetylene Flame Method™

Closed Reflux, Colorimetric Method”

ADMI Weighted-Ordinate Spectrophotometric
Method®
Digestion, Direct Air-Acetylene Flame Method™®

Distillation, Colorimetric Method?

Distillation, Colorimetric Method™

DPD Colorimetric Method'

Colorimetric Method™?

Digestion, Direct Air-Acetylene Flame Method?
Digestion, Direct Air-Acetylene Flame Method?

Digestion, Cold-Vapor Atomic Absorption
Spectrometric Method®
Digestion, Direct Air-Acetylene Flame Method®?

Liquid-Liquid, Partition-Gravimetric Method?
Electrometric Method™?

1) Distillation, Chloroform Extraction Method™®
2) Distillation, Direct Photometric Method™?
Digestion, Hydride Generation/Atomic Absorption
Spectrometric Method®

lodometric Method?

Laboratory and Field Methods?

Sy

Dried at 180 °C*?

23 Total Kjeldahl Nitrogen...




anun dsuany : 3BIATZA
23 Total Kjeldahl Nitrogen Macro-Kjeldahl Method™
24 Total Suspended Solids Dried from 103-105 °C*?
25 Trivalent Chromium Digestion, Direct Air-Acetylene Flame Method;
Colorimetric Method: Calculation®
26 Zinc Digestion, Direct Air-Acetylene Flame Method®
/
L8NA1581989

1%
L3 (Y

1. anAimnssudanedeuuissamelng. dliofinseiinge. fusiedaf 4.
NFANNY: LFBULMINTRUN, 2547,

2. APHA, AWWA, WEF. Standard Methods for the Examination of Water and
Wastewater. 24" ed. Washington, DC: APHA, 2023.
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